65,000
hours
@L70
Up to
145
lm/w
IP65 IK08 5
year

Dimensions shown above are nominal measurements. Slight variations in dimensions may occur in production
LED150 Wide Beam
Order Codes for the Liner IP65 Highbay
Specification Part Number Shortcode
111W, 15,000lm, 4000K 911401596061 CoreLine High Bay Linear 15000lm 840 IP65 BY570 WB BY570LED1585WBC
144W, 20,000lm, 6500K 911401596561 CoreLine High Bay Linear 20000lm 865 IP65 BY570 WB CL BY570LED2086WBC
144W, 20,000lm, 4000K 911401596661 CoreLine High Bay Linear 20000lm 840 IP65 BY570 WB CL BY570LED2084WBC
182W, 25,000lm, 6500K 911401597161 CoreLine High Bay Linear 25000lm 865 IP65 BY570 WB CL BY570LED2586WBC
182W, 25,000lm, 4000K 911401597261 CoreLine High Bay Linear 25000lm 840 IP65 BY570 WB CL BY570LED2584WBC
*Note: Dali, 5K Colour, HRO & Narrow Beam options available on request
** Note: ‘CL’ suffix denotes standard colour CoreLine branded packaging
0˚
30˚30˚